
La Classique Gymnix 2010
Meet Results - National Novice - Group B
Women - NN

Sunday, March 7, 8:55am

Page: 1

Printed on: 3/7/2010

Num Name

Gym

AA

USAG #

Rank

Emily Ponce536

Team Futures

4.7007.4004.3004.100Diff:

Exec: 7.5508.1005.9008.900

ND: 0.2000.300__._____.___

Final: 13.000 10.200 12.45015.800 51.450

Place: 7 12 1 6T 1

1

Kaitlyn Szafranski531

Parkettes - USA

4.7005.0004.1004.900Diff:

Exec: 8.0506.7508.4008.650

ND: __._____.___0.300__.___

Final: 13.550 12.800 12.75011.750 50.850

Place: 2 2 8 3T 2

2

Oleksandra Yermolchuk504

East York

4.3005.2005.3004.200Diff:

Exec: 7.8507.5007.1508.500

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 12.700 12.450 12.45012.700 50.300

Place: 11T 3 3 6T 3

3

Megan Sipos520

Mississauga

6.1005.6003.5004.900Diff:

Exec: 7.5006.2507.2008.800

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 10.700 13.50011.850 49.750

Place: 1 8T 7 1 4

4

Sophie Guindon512

Gym-Richelieu

4.4005.7002.3004.700Diff:

Exec: 7.1508.4007.3008.100

ND: 0.3000.300__.___0.300

Final: 13.100 9.600 11.85014.400 48.950

Place: 5T 14 2 12 5

5

Ivy Lu510

Gymnix

4.0004.2003.9004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.2507.5008.9008.150

ND: __._____.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.150 13.100 11.25011.700 48.200

Place: 16 1 9T 16 6

6

Coral Strugnell525

Omega

5.8005.4003.6004.900Diff:

Exec: 6.4505.0008.0508.600

ND: __._____.___0.300__.___

Final: 13.500 11.950 12.25010.400 48.100

Place: 3 5 14 11 7

7

Kristina Rivait519

Mississauga

4.0005.3002.0004.100Diff:

Exec: 8.0006.4008.4008.800

ND: 0.300__.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.900 10.700 12.30011.700 47.600

Place: 8T 8T 9T 9T 8T

8T

Casey Carvahlo535

Team Futures

5.1005.4003.3004.100Diff:

Exec: 7.2005.6507.8508.700

ND: __._____.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.800 11.450 12.30011.050 47.600

Place: 10 7 12 9T 8T

8T
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Meredith Sylvia529

Parkettes - USA

4.3006.0003.2004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.8506.3007.4008.300

ND: 0.200__._____._____.___

Final: 12.300 10.600 12.35012.300 47.550

Place: 15 10 4 8 10

10

Samantha Poirier537

Wimgym

4.6004.3003.5004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.1006.9008.3508.500

ND: -0.300__.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.500 12.150 11.40011.200 47.250

Place: 13T 4 11 15 11

11

Breanna Franklin506

Gym Saskatchewan

4.4004.6001.8004.100Diff:

Exec: 7.4007.3007.7009.000

ND: __.___0.3000.300__.___

Final: 13.100 9.800 11.80012.200 46.900

Place: 5T 13 5 13 12

12

Rachael Donovan528

Parkettes - USA

4.5005.2003.1004.700Diff:

Exec: 8.3005.1006.1008.400

ND: 0.300__._____.___0.300

Final: 13.400 9.200 13.10010.300 46.000

Place: 4 16 15 2 13

13

Julia Moreau532

Revolution

4.3005.8003.4004.100Diff:

Exec: 7.2005.2506.9008.800

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Final: 12.900 10.300 11.50010.950 45.650

Place: 8T 11 13 14 14

14

Megan Caines518

Mississauga

4.2005.1002.1003.800Diff:

Exec: 8.2507.0006.5008.100

ND: 0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 11.900 8.600 12.75012.100 45.350

Place: 17 17 6 3T 15

15

Anne Bérubé508

Gymnix

4.6000.0003.2004.100Diff:

Exec: 7.8500.0008.2008.600

ND: 0.200__.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.700 11.700 12.6500.000 37.050

Place: 11T 6 16* 5 16

16

Marie-Jeanne Fortier509

Gymnix

0.0000.0003.2004.000Diff:

Exec: 0.0000.0006.1008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 9.300 0.0000.000 21.800

Place: 13T 15 16* 17 17

17


